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Bruttoausgaben Nettoausgaben

Sozialleistungen

Bruttoausgaben 2013 insgesamt der Grundsicherung im Alter und bei

Erwerbsminderung

Bundesland

Deutschland
Friiheres Bundesgebiet
Neue Lénder mit Berlin
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern
Berlin
Brandenburg
Bremen
Hamburg
Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland
Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein

Thiringen

Insgesamt

54472
44618
985,5
538,7
6258
419,7
110,5
78,7
220,5
4714
99,4
595,7
14188
220,8
77,4
135,2
151,1
214,0

69,5

AuBerhalb
von Einrichtungen

Millionen Euro
4051,1
3341,1

709,9
376,9
438,5
348,0
80,7
66,6
189,8
386,7
67,9
410,0
1087,7
164,7
60,7
96,6
66,8
159,5

49,9
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In
Einrichtungen

1396,2
1120,6
275,6
161,8
187,3
71,6
29,8
12,2
30,7
84,6
31,5
185,7
331,1
56,1
16,7
38,6
84,3
54,5

19,6

Sozialhilfe
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